Lewisville ISD Athletic Department 8th Grade MS Volleyball Schedule 2016

September 1 (Thursday)
Scrimmages
Feeder Schools @ TBA

September 8 (Thursday)
Hedrick @ DelLay

Huffines @ Durham
Forestwood @ Griffin
Shadow Ridge @ Lakeview
McKamy @ Arbor Creek
Downing @ Creek Valley
Briarhill @ Killian

BYE- Lamar

September 15 (Thursday)
Briarhill @ Shadow Ridge
Forestwood @ Lamar
McKamy @ Downing
Huffines @ Hedrick
Creek Valley @ Griffin
Arbor Creek @ Durham
Lakeview @ Killian
BYE--Delay

September 22 (Thursday)
Forestwood @ Briarhill
McKamy @ Shadow Ridge
Lamar @ Huffines
Downing @ Hedrick
Arbor Creek @ Delay
Griffin @ Lakeview
Durham @ Killian

BYE- Creek Valley

September 29 (Thursday)
Briarhill @ McKamy
Huffines @ Forestwood
Hedrick @ Shadow Ridge
Lamar @ Downing
Lakeview @ Creek Valley
Killian @ DeLay

Durham @ Griffin
BYE-Arbor Creek

*East/West Games do not count on overall record

* Zone Record determines bracket seed



Lewisville ISD Athletic Department 8th Grade MS Volleyball Schedule 2016

October 1 (Saturday)
Mid-Season Volleyball Tournament
@ LHS/TCHS

October 6 (Thursday)
Huffines @ Briarhill
Hedrick @ McKamy
Downing @ Forestwood
Lamar @ Shadow Ridge
Killian @ Arbor Creek
Creek Valley @ Durham
Griffin @ DelLay
BYE-Lakeview

October 13 (Thursday)
Briarhill @ Hedrick

Downing @ Huffines
McKamy @ Lamar

Shadow Ridge @ Forestwood
Durham @ Lakeview

Arbor Creek @ Griffin

Delay @ Creek Valley

BYE- Killian

October 20 (Thursday)
Briarhill @ Downing
Hedrick @ Lamar

Shadow Ridge @ Huffines
Forestwood @ McKamy
Griffin @ Killian

DelLay @ Lakeview

Creek Valley @ Arbor Creek
BYE-Durham

October 31 (Monday)
Lamar @ Briarhill

Shadow Ridge @ Downing
Forestwood @ Hedrick
McKamy @ Huffines
DelLay @ Durham

Creek Valley @ Killian
Arbor Creek @ Lakeview
BYE-Griffin

November 2-4 (Wed-Fri)

8th Grade District Tournament

@ FMHS Feeder Schools

McKamy MS Hosts Championships

Game Times:
Division 2 @ 5:30PM
Division 1 @ 6:30PM



